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LINEAGE 
330th AAF Base Unit 
 
STATIONS 
Greenville AAF, SC 
 
ASSIGNMENTS 
 
WEAPON SYSTEMS 
B-24E 
B-17F 
B-25J 
B-25C 
B-25D 
 
COMMANDERS 
 
HONORS   
Service Streamers 
 
Campaign Streamers 
 
Armed Forces Expeditionary Streamers 
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EMBLEM 
 
MOTTO 
 
NICKNAME 
 
OPERATIONS 



Combat Crew Training Station 
 
In the early 1940s, the War Department selected Greenville, South Carolina as the site for a 
new Army airfield to support the buildup for World War II. The airfield was completed in May 
1942, and in June, Greenville Army Air Base was officially activated as a B-25 Mitchell medium 
twin-engine bomber training base. 
 
The 334th was inactivated on 1 May 1944 with personnel and equipment being reassigned to 
the 330th Army Air Forces Base Unit (Replacement Training Unit/Medium Bombardment). On 
1 January 1945, the 330th was replaced by the 128th Army Air Force Base Unit in conjunction 
with the base's reassignment to First Air Force. 
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